Platz Nr

1 35

2 1176
3 879
4 17

5 608
6 167
7 391
8 256
9 1019
10 317
11 371
12 767
13 384
14 385
15 800
16 275
17 854
18 1167
19 206
20 408
21 933
22 926
23 455
24 104
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Seriensieger
Serie 2

Name

Schulte Werner
Scepanik Hans-Jurgen
Ehser Erhard
Liddemann Bernd
Salomon Ernst
Jansen Josef
Bohnes Hermann
Pfeffer Heinzwilli
Bierholz Anton
Amann Klaus
Bachmann Karl-Heinz
Ule Michael
Dankenbring Helmut
Goren Gisela
Schwarz Trude
Rottstedt Michael
Niefeldt Dietrich
Jochens Heinz
Bohn Hilmar
Danner Ernst
Stecher Glinther
Randlshofer Kurt
Rubel Karl-Heinz
Wittnebel Hans
Goris Clemens
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Punkte
1752
1415
1379
1296
1173
1166
1146
1115
1112
1024
1016
1002
939
901
895
826
823
803
711
711
642
581
568
567
466



